EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte

GE-BK-2 2 2000
Part No Ø L
GE-TOK-1 18 1500
GE-TOK-2 18 1750
GE-TOK-3 20 1500
GE-TOK-4 20 1750
GE-TOK
Round galvanized earthing rod with connection plate
Заземляющий электрод с крепежной пластиной
Galvanizli yuvarlak demir topraklama kazığı
GE-TS
Earth tape, hot dip galvanized
Заземляющий провод, плоский, горячеоцинкованный
Topraklama şeridi, daldırma galvanizli
Part No W T mm² Kg
GE-TS-3030 30 3 90 0,800
GE-TS-3035 30 3,5 105 0,920
GE-TS-4040 40 4 120 1,400
GE-TS-4050 40 5 200 1,760
GE-TS-5050 50 5 250 2,200
GE-TS-6050 60 5 300 2,640
Earthing conductors & fixings
Custom production available upon request.
İsteğe göre diğer ölçülerde üretim yapılır.

FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
Part No mm2 Ø kg/m
GE-TLICM-1 1,5 1,38 0,0134
GE-TLICM-2 2,5 1,78 0,0222
GE-TLICM-4 4 2,30 0,0355
GE-TLICM-6 6 2,80 0,0533
GE-TLICM-10 10 3,60 0,0899
GE-TLICM-16 16 4,50 0,1422
GE-TLICM-25 25 5,60 0,2222
GE-TLICM-35 35 6 0,3111
GE-TLICM-50 50 8 0,4445
GE- TLICM
Earthing wire conductor, solid (copper)
Заземляющий прут, медь
Topraklama iletkeni, mono (bakır) tel
GE- TLICU
Earthing wire conductor, stranded (copper)
Заземляющий провод многостержневой, медь
Topraklama iletkeni, örgülü (bakır) tel
Part No mm² Ø kg/m
GE-TLICU-6 6 7x1,04 0,050
GE-TLICU-10 10 7x1,32 0,090
GE-TLICU-16 16 7X1,70 0,142
GE-TLICU-25 25 7X2,12 0,222
GE-TLICU-35 35 7X2,50 0,311
GE-TLICU-50 50 7X3,00
19X1,76
0,445
GE-TLICU-70 70 19X2,12 0,622
GE-TLICU-95 95 19x2,50 0,845
GE-TLICU-120 120 19x2,80 1,067
GE-TLICU-150 150 37x2,20 1,335
GE-TLICU-185 185 37x2,50 1,645
GE-TLICU-240 240 37x2,80 2,135
Earthing conductors & fixings
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE- TLIPCU
Earthing wire conductor, single core (copper)
Заземляющий провод многостержневой с ПВХ изоляционным покрытием, медь
Topraklama iletkeni, PVC izoleli örgülü (bakır) tel
Earthing cable green / yellow
Part No mm2 Ø kg/m
GE-TLIPCU-10 10 7x1,32 0,15
GE-TLIPCU-16 16 7X1,70 0,19
GE-TLIPCU-25 25 7X2,12 0,29
GE-TLIPCU-35 35 7X2,50 0,41
GE-TLIPCU-50 50 7X3,00
19X1,76
0,53
GE-TLIPCU-70 70 19X2,12 0,73
GE-TLIPCU-95 95 19x2,50 1,00
GE-TLIPCU-120 120 19x2,80 1,16
GE-TLIPCU-150 150 37x2,20 1,54
GE-TLIPCU-185 185 37x2,50 2,01
GE-TLIPCU-240 240 37x2,80 2,49
GE- TLIPCM
Earthing wire conductor, single core (copper)
Заземляющий провод с ПВХ изоляционным покрытием, медь
Topraklama iletkeni, PVC izoleli mono (bakır) tel
Part No mm2 Ø kg/m
GE-TLIPCM-50 50 8 0,49
Earthing conductors & fixings
Green / Yellow earthing cable (PVC coated conductor)
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE-TSB
Earth tape, bare copper
Плоский провод, медь
Topraklama şeridi, bakır
Part No W T mm² Kg
GE-TSB-1020 10 2 20 0,178
GE-TSB-1030 10 3 30 0,267
GE-TSB-1050 10 5 50 0,445
GE-TSB-1520 15 2 30 0,267
GE-TSB-1530 15 3 45 0,400
GE-TSB-1550 15 5 75 0,667
GE-TSB-2020 20 2 40 0,355
GE-TSB-2030 20 3 60 0,534
GE-TSB-2050 20 5 100 0,890
GE-TSB-2520 25 2 50 0,445
GE-TSB-2530 25 3 75 0,667
GE-TSB-2540 25 4 100 0,890
GE-TSB-2550 25 5 125 1,110
GE-TSB-3020 30 2 60 0,534
GE-TSB-3030 30 3 90 0,800
GE-TSB-3050 30 5 150 1,335
GE-TSB-4020 40 2 80 0,712
GE-TSB-4030 40 3 120 1,068
GE-TSB-4050 40 5 200 1,780
GE-TSB-5020 50 2 100 0,890
GE-TSB-5030 50 3 150 1,335
GE-TSB-5050 50 5 250 2,225
Mechanical Properties of Copper Strips
Alloy Tearness
Strength
(N/mm2)

250-300
32
14
45-73
73-95
45-70
70-91
CuDLP ½ Hard 300-360 4 90-110 85-105
CuDHP ¾ Hard Min. 360 2 110-125 95-120
CuSn Very hard -- -- 120-140 --
GE- TSBP
Copper tape, PVC insulated
Плоский провод с ПВХ покрытием
PVC kaplı bakır topraklama şeridi
Part No W T mm² Kg
GE-TSBP-2530 25 3 75 0,700
GE-TSBP-3030 30 3 90 0,900
GE-TSBP-3050 30 5 150 1,500
GE-TSBP-4050 40 5 200 1,850
GE-TSBP-5050 50 5 250 2,500
Earthing conductors & fixings
W
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE- TLEK-1
Earth clamp, wire-wire
Зажим
Topraklama klemensi, tel-tel
Part No mm²(a) mm²(b) Material
GE-TLEK-1-A50 50 50 Copper
GE-TLEK-1-A70 70 70 Copper
GE-TLEK-1-A95 95 95 Copper
GE-TLEK-1-A120 120 120 Copper
GE-TLEK-1-B50 50 50 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-1-B70 70 70 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-1-B95 95 95 Galvanized
GE- TLEK-2
Earth clamp, tape-tape
Зажим
Topraklama klemensi, lama-lama
GE- TLEK-3
Earth clamp, tape-wire
Зажим
Topraklama klemensi, lama-tel
A B
A B
Part No mm²(a) mm²(b) Material
GE-TLEK-2-A253 25x3 25x3 Copper
GE-TLEK-2-A303 30x3 30x3 Copper
GE-TLEK-2-A305 30x5 30x5 Copper
GE-TLEK-2-A405 40x5 40x5 Copper
GE-TLEK-2-A505 50x5 50x5 Copper
GE-TLEK-2-B303 30x3 30x3 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-2-B305 30x5 30x5 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-2-B404 40x4 40x4 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-2-B405 40x5 40x5 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-2-B505 50x5 50x5 Galvanized
GE-TLEK-2-B605 60x5 60x5 Galvanized
A
Part No mm²(a) Ø Material
GE-TLEK-3-A/B1 25x3 / 30x3 8 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B2 25x3 / 30x3 10 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B3 25x3 / 30x3 12 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B4 25x3 / 30x3 14 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B5 25x3 / 30x3 16 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B6 25x3 / 30x3 18 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B7 25x3 / 30x3 20 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B8 25x3 / 30x3 22 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B9 30x5 / 40x5 8 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B10 30x5 / 40x5 10 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B11 30x5 / 40x5 12 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B12 30x5 / 40x5 14 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B13 30x5 / 40x5 16 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B14 30x5 / 40x5 18 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B15 30x5 / 40x5 20 Copper / Galvanized
GE-TLEK-3-A/B16 30x5 / 40x5 22 Copper / Galvanized
Earthing conductors & fixings
B
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE- TMV
Cable connector, bolted type, linear
Соединитель на болтах прямой
Kablo ekleme Mufu, vidalı tip, düz
Part No mm²
GE-TMV-16 16
GE-TMV-25 25
GE-TMV-35 35
GE-TMV-50 50
GE-TMV-70 70
GE-TMV-95 95
GE-TMV-120 120
GE-TMV-150 150
GE-TMV-185 185
GE-TMV-240 240
GE-TMV-300 300
GE- TMT
Cable connector, bolted type, tee
Т-соединитель на болтах
Kablo ekleme mufu,vidalı tip, T
GE- TMD
Cable connector, bolted type, cross
Х-соединитель на болтах
Kablo ekleme mufu, vidalı Tip, dörtlü
Part No mm²
GE-TMD-6 6
GE-TMD-10 10
GE-TMD-16 16
GE-TMD-25 25
GE-TMD-35 35
GE-TMD-50 50
GE-TMD-70 70
GE-TMD-95 95
GE-TMD-120 120
GE-TMD-150 150
GE-TMD-185 185
GE-TMD-240 240
GE-TMD-300 300
Part No mm²
GE-TMT-6 6
GE-TMT-10 10
GE-TMT-16 16
GE-TMT-25 25
GE-TMT-35 35
GE-TMT-50 50
GE-TMT-70 70
GE-TMT-95 95
GE-TMT-120 120
GE-TMT-150 150
GE-TMT-185 185
GE-TMT-240 240
GE-TMT-300 300
Earthing systems
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE- TMY
Cable connector, linear split
Соединитель прямой
Kablo ekleme Mufu,Yarıklı Tip
Part No mm²
GE-TMY-16 16
GE-TMY-25 25
GE-TMY-35 35
GE-TMY-50 50
GE-TMY-70 70
GE-TMY-95 95
GE-TMY-120 120
GE-TMY-150 150
GE-TMY-185 185
GE-TMY-240 240
GE-TMY-300 300
Part No mm²
GE-LUG-8 6
GE-LUG-10 10
GE-LUG-16 16
GE-LUG-25 25
GE-LUG-35 35
GE-LUG-50 50
GE-LUG-70 70
GE-LUG-95 95
GE-LUG-120 120
GE-LUG-150 150
GE-LUG-185 185
GE-LUG-240 240
GE-LUG-300 300
GE- TIR
Clamp, brass
Зажим, латунь
Tırnaklı klemensler, pirinç

Wall clamp
Настенный крепеж
Duvar iniş klemensi
Part No Size
GE-TVK 50mm2
Part No Size
GE-TTC-1 25x3
GE-TTC-2 50x5
GE-TTC
Square tape clamp
Квадратнй зажим
Kare Bağlantı Klemensi
Part No mm
2
Conductor material
GE-TCLS-50 50 Copper
GE-TCLS-70 70 Copper
GE-TCLS-95 95 Copper
GE-TCLS
One hole cable clip
Зажим
İletken sabitleme klemensi
GE-TCLD
Heavy duty cable saddle
Зажим
İletken sabitleme klemensi, duvar tipi
Part No mm
2
Conductor material
GE-TCLD-50 50 Copper
GE-TCLD-70 70 Copper
GE-TCLD-95 95 Copper
Fixings for earthing systems
EN
FR
D

последующего использования
Exothermic Welding Process
EN
FR
D
RU
TR
Earthing systems
Mise à la terre produits
Erdungs produkte
Заземление продукты
Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
Part No L Ø
GE-TBTP-8 55 8
GE-TBTP-10 55 10
GE-TBTP-12 55 12
GE-TBTP-16 55 16
GE-TBTP
Bar clamp, vertical
Крепежная шина, вертикальная
Bara turucuları, dikey
GE-TBTY
Bar clamp, horizontal
Крепежная шина, горизонтальная
Bara tutucusu, yatay
Part No mm
GE-TBTY-1 30
GE-TBTY-2 40
GE-TBTY-3 50
GE-TBTY-4 60
GE-TBTY-5 80
GE-TBTY-6 100
GE-TBTY-7 120
GE-TBTF
Bar clamp, vertical
Крепежная шина, вертикальная
Bara tutucusu, dikey
Part No L Ø
GE-TBTF-8 55 8
GE-TBTF-10 55 10
GE-TBTF-12 55 12
GE-TBTF-16 55 16
Brass / Pirinç
Earthing systems
EN
FR

GE-TMK-D1
Brush
Щетка
Fırça
Part No Kg
GE-TMK-D1 0,120
Part No Kg
GE-TMK-E1 1,370
Part No Kg
GE-TMK-F1 0,090
GE-TMK-F1
Igniter
Воспламенитель
Çakmak
Part No Size
GE-TMK-15 15
GE-TMK-25 25
GE-TMK-32 32
GE-TMK-45 45
GE-TMK-65 65
GE-TMK-90 90
GE-TMK-115 115
GE-TMK-150 150
GE-TMK-200 200
GE-TMK-B1
Exothermic welding powder
Порошок для экзотермической
сварки

Topraklama sistemleri
SAا01/+.-ت +*ر)ض
GE- BFEC-2
Yuvarlak esnek bara, Bakır kalaylı
Гибкий провод, луженная медь
Rounded flexible earth bar,CuSn
GE-BFEC-3
Yassı esnek bara, Bakır
Гибкий провод, плоский, медь
Flat flexible bar, Copper(Cu)
GE- BFEC-4
Yassı esnek bara, Bakır kalaylı
Гибкий провод, плоский, луженная медь
Flat flexible bar, CuSn
Part No mm2 Ø L(mm)
GE-BFEC-2-10 10 9 150
GE-BFEC-2-16 16 11 200
GE-BFEC-2-35 35 11 250
GE-BFEC-2-50 50 11 300
Part No mm2 Ø L(mm)
GE-BFEC-3-10 10x1 9 150
GE-BFEC-3-14 14x1,5 11 200
GE-BFEC-3-20 20x1,5 11 250
GE-BFEC-3-25 25x3 11 300
Part No mm2 Ø L(mm)
GE-BFEC-4-10 10x1 9 150
GE-BFEC-4-14 14x1,5 11 200
GE-BFEC-4-20 20x1,5 11 250
GE-BFEC-4-25 25x3 11 300
Part No mm2 Ø L(mm)
GE-BFEC-1-10 10 9 150
GE-BFEC-1-16 16 11 200
GE-BFEC-1-35 35 11 250
GE-BFEC-1-50 50 11 300
GE- BFEC-1
Rounded flexible earth bar, Copper(Cu)
Гибкий провод, медь
Yuvarlak esnek bara, Bakır

Earthing Conductors & Fixings
Part No Ø
GE-STR-1 8
GE-STR-2 10
GE-STR-3 12
Part No Ø
GE-RDN-4 4
GE-RDN-5 5
GE-RDN-6 6
Part No Ø
GE-UKM-4 4
GE-UKM-5 5
GE-UKM-6 6
Part No Ø
GE-TNSI-8 8
GE-TNSI-10 10
GE-TNSI-12 12
GE-TNSI-14 14
EN
FR
D
RU